
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 800 1600 2400 3200 4000 4760 6 100 150 200 250 350 400 6 50 100 150 200 250 300

8 1100 2100 3200 4250 5300 6350 8 100 200 250 350 450 550 8 100 150 200 300 350 400

10 1350 2650 4000 5300 6650 7950 10 150 250 350 450 550 650 10 100 200 250 350 450 500

12 1600 3200 4750 6350 7950 9500 12 150 250 400 550 650 800 12 100 200 300 400 450 600

6 400 800 1200 1600 2000 2400 6 50 100 200 250 300 350 6 50 100 150 200 250 300

8 550 1110 1600 2100 2650 3200 8 100 150 250 300 350 450 8 100 150 200 250 300 350

10 700 1350 2000 2650 3300 4000 10 100 200 300 350 450 550 10 100 150 250 300 400 450

12 800 1600 2400 3200 4000 4750 12 150 250 350 450 550 650 12 100 200 300 350 450 550

6 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 6 100 150 200 300 400 400 6 50 100 100 150 200 200

8 300 550 800 1100 1350 1600 8 100 200 300 350 450 550 8 50 100 150 200 250 300

10 350 700 1000 1350 1650 2000 10 150 250 350 450 550 700 10 100 150 200 250 300 350

12 400 800 1200 1600 2000 2400 12 150 300 400 550 700 800 12 100 150 200 300 350 400

6 150 300 450 600 750 900 6 100 150 200 250 300 350 6 50 100 100 150 150 200

8 200 400 600 800 990 1200 8 100 150 250 300 400 450 8 50 100 150 200 200 250

10 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 10 100 200 300 400 500 550 10 50 100 150 200 250 300

12 300 600 900 1200 1500 1800 12 150 250 350 450 550 700 12 100 150 200 250 300 400

6 100 200 300 400 500 600 6 50 100 150 200 250 300 6 50 100 100 150 150 200

8 150 300 400 550 700 800 8 100 150 200 300 350 400 8 50 100 150 150 200 250

10 200 350 500 700 850 1000 10 100 200 250 350 450 500 10 50 100 150 200 250 300

12 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 12 100 200 300 400 500 600 12 100 150 200 250 300 350

6 100 200 250 350 450 500 6 50 100 150 200 250 300 6 50 100 100 200 200 200

8 150 250 350 450 550 700 8 100 150 200 250 300 350 8 50 100 150 250 250 300

10 150 300 450 550 700 850 10 100 150 250 300 400 450 10 50 100 200 300 300 350

12 200 350 500 700 850 1000 12 100 200 300 350 450 550 12 100 150 200 300 350 400

6 100 150 250 300 350 450 6 100 150 200 250 300 400 6 50 50 100 100 150 150

8 100 200 300 400 500 550 8 100 200 250 350 400 500 8 50 100 100 150 200 200

10 150 250 350 500 600 700 10 100 200 300 400 500 600 10 50 100 150 200 200 250

12 150 300 450 550 700 850 12 150 250 400 500 600 750 12 50 100 150 200 250 300

6 100 150 250 300 350 450 6 50 100 150 200 250 300

8 100 200 300 400 500 600 8 100 150 200 300 350 400

10 150 250 350 500 600 700 10 100 200 250 350 450 500

12 150 300 450 600 700 850 12 100 200 300 400 500 600

DERZ DOLGU TÜKETİM TABLOSU
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